DISCONTINUED MODEL
REPLACEMENT RECOMMENDATIONS

4000

5000

Badger 500 Plus
Badger 9
Badger 900 Plus
6010

6011

6012

6013

60560

60572

60581

60591

60793

Badger 10s
Badger 1XT
Badger 5XT

Evolution Esteem

Evolution Premier

E505

E606
Evolution Essential

Evolution Kitchen Fresh

MP65

MP75

Evolution PRO 880
PRO Evolution Compact
PRO Evolution Essential

PRO Evolution Cover
Control

PRO Evolution Excel
60S

66

77

80S
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Badger 1 HP or
Evolution Compact

Badger 1HP or Evolution Compact
Badger 900 or Badger THP
Badger 900 or Badger 1HP
Badger 900 or Badger 1HP
Badger 1

Badger 5

Badger 1 w/cord

Badger 5 w/cord

Cover Control Plus

Badger 5XP

Evolution Essential XTR
Evolution Excel

Evolution Excel

Badger 15SS or Badger 1HP
Badger 1

Badger 5

Evolution Esteem Plus or
Evolution XTR

Evolution SpaceSaver XP or
Evolution Essential XTR

Evolution Compact or Evolution
XTR

Evolution Excel
Evolution Essential XTR

Evolution XTR or
EvolutionSeptic Assist

Badger 5XP

Badger 1HP

Evolution PRO 880LT
Evolution PRO 750
Evolution PRO 880LT

Evolution PRO Cover Control Plus

Evolution PRO 1100XL
Evolution SpaceSaver
Evolution Excel
Evolution Excel

Evolution SpaceSaver

100SS

333 (1/2 HP)
444

555SS

777SS
Badger 5 Plus
Badger 7
Badger 10
Badger 10S
Badger LE
Classic

E10

E20

E30

E80

E90

E100

E120
Evolution Supreme
Medallion
MP2000
MP3000
MP4000
MP5000
MP6000

PRO 77

PRO 333 (1/2 HP)
PRO 333 (3/4 HP)
PRO 333SS
PRO SS
Septic

15

Classic LC

17

PRO 17

Evolution Cover Control

Badger 1HP
Badger 25ss
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Evolution Essential XTR
Contractor 333
Evolution Compact
Evolution Essential XTR
Evolution Excel
Badger 5XP

Badger 15SS

Badger 5

Badger 15SS

Badger 5XP

Evolution Excel

E101

E202

E303

E303

E202

E404

Evolution Excel
Evolution Supreme SS
PRO 1000LP

MP35

MP50

MP50

MP50

MP50

PRO 1100XL
Contractor 333
Contractor 333
Contractor 333

PRO 880LT

Septic Assist

Cover Control Plus
Cover Control Plus
Cover Control Plus
PRO Cover Control Plus

Cover Control Plus or Essential
XTR

Power 1.0HP
Power 1.0HP
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Essential XTR

Evolution Compact
Evolution Excel

Supreme SS

Evolution Select

Evolution Cover Control Plus
Evolution Septic Assist
Badger 15ss

H947-25J-83-10
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Evolution .75HP
Evolution .75HP

SpaceSaver
SpaceSaver XP

Evolution 1.0HP Esteem Plus
Evolution 1.0HP Prestige

Evolution 1300 Badger 900
Evolution Cover Control (new) Evolution Select Plus

Evolution Septic Guard
Power 15ss
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Evolution 35ss
Evolution 45ss
Evolution 55ss
Evolution 55ss
Power 900

Evolution 1300
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