

DISCONTINUED MODEL REPLACEMENT RECOMMENDATIONS



Discontinued Model	HP	Comparable Model
4000	5/8	Badger 1 HP or Evolution Compact
5000	3/4	Badger 1HP or Evolution Compact
Badger 500 Plus	1/2	Badger 900 or Badger 1HP
Badger 9	3/4	Badger 900 or Badger 1HP
Badger 900 Plus	3/4	Badger 900 or Badger 1HP
6010	1/3	Badger 1
6011	1/2	Badger 5
6012	1/3	Badger 1 w/cord
6013	1/2	Badger 5 w/cord
60560	3/4	Cover Control Plus
60572	3/4	Badger 5XP
60581	3/4	Evolution Essential XTR
60591	1	Evolution Excel
60793	1	Evolution Excel
Badger 10s	3/4	Badger 15SS or Badger 1HP
Badger 1XT	1/3	Badger 1
Badger 5XT	1/2	Badger 5
Evolution Esteem	1	Evolution Esteem Plus or Evolution XTR
Evolution Premier	3/4	Evolution SpaceSaver XP or Evolution Essential XTR
E505	3/4	Evolution Compact or Evolution XTR
E606	3/4	Evolution Excel
Evolution Essential	3/4	Evolution Essential XTR
Evolution Kitchen Fresh	3/4	Evolution XTR or EvolutionSeptic Assist
MP65	5/8	Badger 5XP
MP75	3/4	Badger 1HP
Evolution PRO 880	7/8	Evolution PRO 880LT
PRO Evolution Compact	3/4	Evolution PRO 750
PRO Evolution Essential	3/4	Evolution PRO 880LT
PRO Evolution Cover Control	3/4	Evolution PRO Cover Control Plus
PRO Evolution Excel	1	Evolution PRO 1100XL
60S	5/8	Evolution SpaceSaver
66	1/2	Evolution Excel
77	3/4	Evolution Excel
80S	3/4	Evolution SpaceSaver

Discontinued Model	HP	Comparable Model
100SS	3/4	Evolution Essential XTR
333 (1/2 HP)	1/2	Contractor 333
444	3/4	Evolution Compact
555SS	3/4	Evolution Essential XTR
777SS	1	Evolution Excel
Badger 5 Plus	3/4	Badger 5XP
Badger 7	3/4	Badger 15SS
Badger 10	1/2	Badger 5
Badger 10S	3/4	Badger 15SS
Badger LE	3/4	Badger 5XP
Classic	1	Evolution Excel
E10	1/3	E101
E20	1/2	E202
E30	1/2	E303
E80	1/2	E303
E90	1/2	E202
E100	1/2	E404
E120	3/4	Evolution Excel
Evolution Supreme	1	Evolution Supreme SS
Medallion	1.1	PRO 1000LP
MP2000	1/3	MP35
MP3000	1/2	MP50
MP4000	1/2	MP50
MP5000	1/2	MP50
MP6000	3/4	MP50
PRO 77	1	PRO 1100XL
PRO 333 (1/2 HP)	1/2	Contractor 333
PRO 333 (3/4 HP)	3/4	Contractor 333
PRO 333SS	3/4	Contractor 333
PRO SS	3/4	PRO 880LT
Septic	3/4	Septic Assist
15	1/2	Cover Control Plus
Classic LC	1	Cover Control Plus
17	3/4	Cover Control Plus
PRO 17	3/4	PRO Cover Control Plus
Evolution Cover Control	3/4	Cover Control Plus or Essential XTR
Badger 1HP	1	Power 1.0HP
Badger 25ss	1	Power 1.0HP

DISCONTINUED MODEL REPLACEMENT RECOMMENDATIONS



Discontinued Model	HP	Comparable Model
Essential XTR	3/4	Evolution .75HP
Evolution Compact	3/4	Evolution .75HP
Evolution Excel	1	Evolution 1.0HP
Supreme SS	1	Evolution 1.0HP
Evolution Select	3/4	Evolution 1300
Evolution Cover Control Plus	3/4	Evolution Cover Control (new)
Evolution Septic Assist	3/4	Evolution Septic Guard
Badger 15ss	3/4	Power 15ss

Discontinued Model	HP	Comparable Model
SpaceSaver	5/8	Evolution 35ss
SpaceSaver XP	3/4	Evolution 45ss
Esteem Plus	1	Evolution 55ss
Prestige	1	Evolution 55ss
Badger 900	3/4	Power 900
Evolution Select Plus	3/4	Evolution 1300

USA: 1.800.558.5700 www.insinkerator.com
 CA: 1.800.561.1700 www.insinkerator.ca

InSinkEerator may make improvements and/or changes in the specifications at any time, in its sole discretion, without notice or obligation and further reserves the right to change or discontinue models.